  2002 MIDIator Systems
UM1-BB User’s Manual
LOWER CONNECTOR A2 LOWER CONNECTOR A1
UPPER  CONNECTOR  B2 UPPER  CONNECTOR  B1
April 2002
Table of Contents
INSTALLATION SUMMARY................................................................................................................................ 2
1) SELECT MODE AND CHANNEL ............................................................................................................................. 2

F7 EOX
Note: The UM1 loads in this data and transfers it all at once to its outputs.
Ordering information
UM1-128 standard product with 128 outputs in plastic enclosure
UM1-64 standard product with 64 outputs in plastic enclosure
UM1-128-BB UM1 with 128 outputs, but no enclosure and no display
UM1-64-BB  UM1 with 64 outputs, but no enclosure and no display
UM1-128-P double power UM1-128
UM1-64-P double power UM1-64
UM1-128-P-BB double power UM1-128-BB
UM1-64-P-BB double power UM1-64-BB
TERM1-128, TERM1-64 screw terminal set for 128 outputs, 64 outputs
TERM1-S-128, TERM1-S-64 solder terminal set for 128 outputs, 64 outputs
CA40-17 17 inch, 40 wire cable
Warranty